
 CEHA Course by SISV Services  
(Apr 2008 Intake, Afternoon Course) 

In Preparation for Jul 2008 Exam 
 
NO. TOPIC (S) DATE / DAY 

PAPER 2 – REAL ESTATE MARKETING 

1 Principles of Real Estate Marketing/ Marketing of Private Properties 15 Apr (Tue) 

2 Marketing of HDB Properties 17 Apr (Thu) 

3 Marketing of Properties Under Construction 22 Apr (Tue) 

4 Marketing of JTC Properties, Investment and Other Properties 24 Apr (Tue) 

PAPER 3 – PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE & MANAGEMENT 

5 Real Estate Market 29 Apr (Tue) 

NO LESSON ON 1 MAY (LABOUR DAY) 

6 Real Estate & Other Forms of Investment 06 May (Tue) 

7 Real Estate Finance & Analysis 08 May (Thu) 

8 Business Management & Development 13 May (Tue) 

PAPER 1 – LAW OF REAL PROPERTY 

9 Law of Real Property/ Law of Property Rights 15 May (Thu) 

10 Law of Planning & Conservation 20 May (Tue) 

11 Law of Property Taxation 22 May (Thu) 

12 Law of Contract & Tort 27 May (Tue) 

13 Law of Landlord & Tenant/ Company Law 29 May (Thu) 

14 Law of Agency/ Code of Conduct & Ethics* 
* Code of Conduct & Ethics is under Paper 3 03 Jun (Tue) 

REVISIONS 

15 Revision Paper 2 10 Jun (Tue) 

16 Revision Paper 3 17 Jun (Tue) 

17 Revision Paper 1 24 Jun (Tue) 
 
Note: Course syllabus, dates and lecturers are subject to changes without prior notice. 
 
 

VENUE 
 
 
 
 
TIME 
 
EXAM DATES 

Toa Payoh Central Community Centre 
93 Toa Payoh Central 
#03-03 The Theatrette 
Singapore 319194 
 
2pm to 5pm (Every Tue & Thu unless otherwise stated) 
 
7th, 8th & 9th Jul 2008 (Mon, Tue & Wed) 
Closing Date for Exam Registration: 29 May 2008 

 


